Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

717115

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12001 Gracie -- 1 0 1 1 NQ *
12002 Brenna 57.58 2.622 1 0 1 0 NQ *



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

717115

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12207 Liza Jane 58.07 2.600 1 0 1 0 0 90 1 *
12201 Tutti Fruitti 60.68 2.488 2 0 0 2 0 NQ *
12202 Cherry 66.20 2.281 3 2 0 4 0 NQ *
12204 Rocco 86.42 1.747 3 2 0 1 0 NQ *
12205 Macey - 1 1 0 3 1 NQ *
12206 Molly 101.00 1.495 7 0 0 1 1 NQ *
12210 Raylan 57.03 2.648 1 0 0 1 0 NQ *

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16201 Rocky 5478 2.793 1 1 0 2 0 NQ *
16202 Frankly - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ *



Standard Results

Open - Regular

717115

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12401 Denzel 74.28 2.235 5 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12402 Stormy 52.73 3.148 1 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12403 Mandy - - - - - - ABS *

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16402 Carl 76.40 2.238 4 2 0 2 0 NQ *



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7117/15
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12602 Dani 61.72 2.868 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12606 Chesie 65.82 2.689 2 2 0 1 0 NQ *
12610 Ivy 55.12 3.211 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12608 Tootsie - - - - - - ABS *
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16602 Latte 53.84 3.362 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16601 Randy 5428 3.335 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16603 Indy - 3 3 0 3 0 NQ *
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (JvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20601 Cassi 5415 3.416 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Abbey 48.14 3.843 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7117/15

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

8805 Topaz 51.88 3.412 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Tango 53.02 3.338 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8801 Bran 64.41 2.748 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Brio 50.57 3.500 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 14 NQs 26 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A;)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place

12820 Rudi 41.03 4.314 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12844 Kisse 4294 4122 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12802 Bungee 43.24 4.093 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12821 Myra 4449 3.978 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
12607 Gracie 4464 3.965 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12807 Scheme 46.10 3.839 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12847 Spring 52.93 3.344 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12823 Tess 53.01 3.339 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12817 Tallulah 53.39 3.315 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12818 Eli 53.95 3.281 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12809 Annie Ann 55.84 3.170 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12838 Brava 56.55 3.130 0 0 0 0 0 100

12811 Tanner 57.09 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12830 Wyatt 62.30 2.841 0 0 0 0 0 100

12601 Chica 51.83 3.415 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
12603 Abby 58.71 3.015 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
12801 Twister 58.49 3.026 2 1 0 0 0 NQ *
12803 Squirrel 43.70 4.050 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *



Standard Results

7M7/15

12804
12806
12808
12812
12813
12815
12816
12822
12824
12825
12827
12829
12834
12835
12836
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12845
12848
12805
12810
12826
12833

Harriet
Soar
Shifter
Lacey
Tucker
Summer
Dillon
Violet
Maddie
Agnes
Rusty
Kylee
Star
Pink
Ginger
ZiZiZ
Boone
Gabby
Disco
Bizzy
Ozzie
Savvy
Dazzle
Marcy
Chloe
Mac

3.166
4.244
3.812
2.939
3.875
3.556
2.291
3.005
4.241
3.026
3.313
3.574
4.214
2.501
2.924
3.571
3.308
3.185
4.146
3.374
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Master - Regular

NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ

NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ

NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
ABS *
ABS *
ABS *

ABS



Standard Results

Master - Regular

717115

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 6 NQs 10 %Q 38

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16812 Pica 4544 3.983 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Charlie 48.60 3.724 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
16804 Robbie 53.13  3.407 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Sage 55.69 3.250 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
16811 Joey 58.85 3.076 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16815 Dusty 60.51 2.991 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16802 Bentley 61.68 2.935 2 3 0 0 0 NQ *
16803 Breeze 43.80 4.132 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16805 Darby 63.72 2.841 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Gus 62.39 2.901 2 1 0 1 0 NQ *
16809 Boxster 41.78 4.332 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16813 Bailey 71.39 2535 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
16814 Fender 44.07 4.107 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16817 Finley 48.51 3.731 1 1 0 4 0 NQ *
16818 Callen 5494 3.295 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16819 Sage 45.80 3.952 2 2 0 3 0 NQ *
16808 Kora - - - - - - ABS
16816 Cruiser -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 4 NQs 12 %Q 25

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20816 Scarlett 39.89 4.638 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20802 Stein 40.66 4.550 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Spur 4510 4.102 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20814 lzzy 47.55 3.891 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
7117/15

20801 Hana 51.61 3.585 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Dexter 55.35 3.342 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
20806 Kruz 61.24 3.021 2 1 1 0 0 NQ
20811 Egan 64.68 2.860 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20815 Kitt 47.38 3.905 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20817 MarJus 50.13 3.690 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Katy Muppet 44.00 4.205 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Fred 60.20 3.073 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Tyler 48.26 3.833 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Charlee 48.20 3.838 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Edge 4435 4171 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20826 Tease 59.83 3.092 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24807 Baillie 49.08 3.769 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Brie 51.77 3.573 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20807 Vibrant 52.38 3.532 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24801 Addie 52.56 3.520 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Tamora 47.57 3.889 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Rango - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24809 Hallie 82.11 2.253 5 2 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Atlas 75.25 2.458 2 3 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
7117/15

Novice - Preferred

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12212 Toby - - - - - - ABS *



Standard Results Open - Preferred
717115

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

12404 Mickey 83.72 2.043 2 2 0 2 0 NQ *




Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7117/15

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

8604 Hannah 57.12 3.099 2 2 0 1 0 NQ *



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

717115

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4802 Tazer 75.84 2.334 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8808 Toonomi 50.57 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
8806 Lucy 52.19  3.391 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
8811 Willow 53.81 3.289 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8818 Sarah 66.88 2.647 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
8810 Notty 75.30 2.351 1 1 1 2 0 NQ *
8812 Casey - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ *
8814 Levi 62.22 2.845 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
8815 Lola - - - - - - ABS *

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12853 lzzy 60.01 3.016 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12855 Jackson 65.56 2.761 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12849 Rio 67.56 2.679 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

7117/15
12850 Robbie 55.84 3.241 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *
12851 Riley 4960 3.649 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16824 Khaos 40.74 4.541 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16821 Zayla 50.04 3.697 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Sadie 64.35 2.875 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
16820 Gemma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20829 Maggie 39.99 4.626 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20827 Tillie 59.38 3.116 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20828 Hemi 69.90 2.647 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20831 Finn 70.86 2.611 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
7117/15

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

12002 Brenna 31.37 3.475 0 0 0 0 100 1 *



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

717115

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12210 Raylan 20.86 5.225 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12203 Sky 4454  2.447 2 0 0 0 90 2 *
12201 Tutti Fruitti - 1 0 1 0 NQ *
12202 Cherry 38.05 2.865 3 0 0 0 NQ *
12204 Rocco 4453 2.448 1 1 3 0 NQ *
12205 Macey 4791 2.275 0 2 1 0 NQ *

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Frankly - 0 0 0 1 NQ *



JWW Results Open - Regular

7117/15

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12402 Stormy 40.38 3.120 1 0 0 0 95 1 *
12001 Gracie 36.82 3.422 2 1 1 0 NQ *
12401 Denzel 48.41 2.603 3 0 0 0 NQ *
12403 Mandy - - - - - - ABS *

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
16402 Carl 55.10 2.323 4 1 0 0 NQ *



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

717115

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12206 Molly 57.46 2.767 1 0 0 0 NQ *
12207 Liza Jane 3291 4.831 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12605 Buster - 2 1 1 1 NQ *
12606 Chesie - 3 3 1 1 NQ *
12836 Ginger - 1 1 0 1 NQ *
12838 Brava 46.44 3.424 1 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Rocky 4156 3.946 2 1 0 0 NQ *
16601 Randy 60.24 2.722 3 1 1 0 NQ
16603 Indy 47.77 3.433 2 4 2 0 NQ *
16817 Finley 37.84 4.334 2 2 3 0 NQ *

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
20601 Cassi 35.72 4.731 2 1 1 0 NQ
20604 Abbey 29.33 5.762 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
717115

20806 Kruz 48.24 3.503 4 0 3 0 NQ

20822 Tyler 50.66 3.336 3 3 2 0 NQ

20825 Edge 30.62 5.519 1 1 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

24809 Hallie 48.91 3.455 5 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7117/15

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8804 Tango 43.22 3.679 0 0 0 0 100 1
8601 Lucy 38.36 4.145 2 3 3 0 NQ
8801 Bran 52.04 3.055 1 1 2 0 NQ
8803 Brio 33.28 4.778 0 1 0 0 NQ
8805 Topaz 38.31  4.150 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 15 NQs 25 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12820 Rudi 29.78 5.339 0 0 0 0 100 1
12844 Kisse 31.27 5.085 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12803 Squirrel 32.01 4.967 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12845 Ozzie 32.72 4.859 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
12825 Agnes 3418 4.652 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Bungee 3442 4619 0 0 0 0 100 *
12607 Gracie 34.73 4.578 0 0 0 0 100 *
12812 Lacey 36.19  4.393 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Chloe 36.21  4.391 0 0 0 0 100 *
12823 Tess 36.23 4.389 0 0 0 0 100 *
12824 Maddie 36.33 4.377 0 0 0 0 100 *
12807 Scheme 36.43 4.365 0 0 0 0 100 *
12601 Chica 38.77  4.101 0 0 0 0 100 *
12603 Abby 41.03 3.875 0 0 0 0 100 *
12830 Wyatt 4990 3.186 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Dani 48.72 3.264 1 1 0 0 NQ *
12610 Ivy 38.40 4.141 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7M7/15

12801
12804
12806
12808
12809
12811
12813
12815
12816
12817
12818
12821
12822
12829
12834
12835
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12847
12848
12608
12805
12810
12827
12833

Twister
Harriet
Soar
Shifter
Annie Ann
Tanner
Tucker
Summer
Dillon
Tallulah
Eli
Myra
Violet
Kylee
Star
Pink
ZiZiZ
Boone
Gabby
Disco
Bizzy
Spring
Savvy
Tootsie
Dazzle
Marcy
Rusty
Mac

4.175
3.887
3.491
5.064
3.956
3.909
2978
4.682
5.022
3.702
3.968
4.468
2.429
3.292
4.455
4.749

4.255
4.026
4.921
4.162
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Master - Regular

NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
ABS *
ABS *
ABS *
ABS *
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7117/15

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 6 NQs 10 %Q 38

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16803 Breeze 32.00 5.125 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16809 Boxster 32.26 5.084 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
16602 Latte 37.64 4.357 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
16811 Joey 41.21 3.980 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
16815 Dusty 4212 3.894 0 0 0 0 100 *
16813 Bailey 4520 3.628 0 0 0 0 100 *
16801 Charlie 39.95 4.105 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16802 Bentley 29.70 5.522 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16804 Robbie 4414 3.715 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Darby 52.35 3.133 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Gus 40.71 4.028 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16810 Sage 4548 3.606 1 1 1 0 NQ *
16812 Pica 31.74 5.167 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Fender 35.67 4.598 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16818 Callen 3751 4.372 1 1 1 0 NQ *
16819 Sage 34.13 4.805 0 1 0 0 NQ *
16808 Kora - - - - - - ABS
16816 Cruiser -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 3 NQs 10 %Q 23

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20809 Spur 31.35 5.391 0 0 0 0 100 1
20819 Katy Muppet 33.73 5.010 0 0 0 0 100 2
20814 lzzy 35.24 4.796 0 0 0 0 100 3
20801 Hana 3947 4.282 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
717115

20802 Stein 23.96 7.053 0 0 1 0 NQ

20803 Dexter 26.79 6.308 0 0 1 0 NQ

20811 Egan 46.62 3.625 3 2 0 0 NQ

20815 Kitt - 2 3 3 1 NQ

20816 Scarlett 31.44 5375 0 0 1 1 NQ

20817 MarJus 37.76  4.476 0 0 1 0 NQ

20820 Fred 35.69 4.735 0 1 1 0 NQ

20824 Charlee 33.50 5.045 2 1 1 0 NQ

20826 Tease 56.66 2.983 3 2 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvilse FaFuIts E Score Place

20807 Vibrant 34.56 4.890 0 0 2 0 NQ

24801 Addie 40.02 4.223 1 2 1 0 NQ

24803 Tamora 42.27 3.998 0 1 1 0 NQ

24804 Brie 40.51 4.172 1 1 1 0 NQ

24807 Baillie 29.25 5.778 1 2 1 0 NQ

24808 Rango 3711 4.554 1 0 0 0 NQ

24811 Atlas 56.04 3.016 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7117/15

8 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Spanky 28.99 3.760 1 0 0 0 95 1

12 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place

12212 Toby - - — - — - ABS *



JWW Results Master - Preferred

7117/15

4 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 57 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4802 Tazer 43.69 3.639 0 0 0 0 100 1

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
8815 Lola 33.98 4.679 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
8808 Toonomi 34.37 4.626 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
8806 Lucy 38.44 4.136 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
8812 Casey 38.75 4.103 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
8818 Sarah 51.62 3.080 0 0 0 0 100 *
8604 Hannah -- 2 3 2 1 NQ *
8810 Notty 38.53 4.127 1 1 1 0 NQ *
8811 Willow 4471 3.556 0 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Levi 49.03 3.243 2 2 2 0 NQ *

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fa::ults E Score Place
12853 lzzy 4155 3.947 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12849 Rio 48.42 3.387 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7M17/15
12850 Robbie 46.07 3.560 2 1 1 0 NQ
12851 Riley 3441 4.766 0 1 2 0 NQ
12852 Tucker 4922 3.332 2 1 3 0 NQ
12855 Jackson 61.55 2.665 2 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
16821 Zayla 38.09 4.437 1 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Sadie 51.50 3.282 3 3 3 0 NQ
16824 Khaos - 1 1 1 1 NQ
16820 Gemma -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 1 NQs 3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
20829 Maggie 29.02 5.824 0 0 0 0 100 1
20827 Tillie 46.61 3.626 0 1 2 0 NQ
20828 Hemi 56.90 2.970 0 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Finn 51.99 3.251 1 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
717115
8 inches SCT: 29.85 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place
8803 Brio 29.85 0 0 0 10 1
8601 Lucy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.85 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53,00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT: 30.23 sec Qs 11 NQs 11  %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time CWoursi Faulés Points Place
12835 Pink 30.23 0 0 0 10 1 *
12816 Dillon 31.30 0 0 0 9 *
12843 Bizzy 32.58 0 0 0 9 *
12207 Liza Jane 34.11 0 0 0 8 *
12834 Star 36.14 0 0 0 8 *
12607 Gracie 37.12 0 0 0 7 *
12002 Brenna 39.41 0 0 0 7 *
12602 Dani 41.10 0 0 0 6 *
12809 Annie Ann 41.96 0 0 0 6 *
12401 Denzel 45.57 0 0 0 5 *
12812 Lacey 46.09 0 0 0 4
12202 Cherry 48.92 1 2 1 NQ *
12205 Macey 56.91 4 6 0 NQ *
12206 Molly - 0 1 0 NQ *
12210 Raylan 36.01 0 1 0 NQ *
12601 Chica 45.24 2 1 0 NQ *



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
717115
12805 Dazzle -- 0 1 0 NQ *
12815 Summer 34.18 1 1 0 NQ *
12821 Myra 32.83 1 1 0 NQ *
12827 Rusty -- 2 1 0 NQ *
12829 Kylee 46.37 1 0 0 NQ *
12841 Gabby 50.33 0 2 0 NQ *
12608 Tootsie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS *
12810 Marcy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS *
Time Points
Truncated time = 3(0.23 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT: 32.77 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (j&)ursels: FauItEs Points Place
16819 Sage 32.77 0 0 0 10 1 *
16803 Breeze 33.05 0 0 0 9 *
16812 Pica 33.16 0 0 0 9
16818 Callen 39.01 0 0 0 8 *
16602 Latte 42.82 0 0 0 7 *
16811 Joey 43.68 0 0 0 6 *
16201 Rocky 36.82 0 3 0 NQ *
16402 Carl 43.62 1 1 0 NQ *
16802 Bentley - 2 2 0 NQ *
16806 Gus 53.95 1 1 0 NQ *
16809 Boxster 31.27 0 1 0 NQ *
16817 Finley 36.28 0 1 0 NQ *



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
717115
16808 Kora - -- -- - -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.77 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 .00 4
Truncated time < 55.00 3
20 inches SCT: 32.17 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
20816 Scarlett 32.17 0 0 0 10 1
20815 Kitt 43.40 0 0 0 6
20604 Abbey 39.11 2 2 0 NQ
20802 Stein 31.55 1 0 0 NQ
20806 Kruz 28.58 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Egan -- 3 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.17 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4
24 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulés Points Place
24808 Rango 39.58 2 2 0 NQ
24809 Hallie 39.84 2 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred

7117/15

8 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8814 Levi 45.94 0 1 0 NQ *

Time

Points





